
Order Bib Name CC

1 101 ROSVOLD Anna AB

2 102 EARLE Chloe BC

3 103 TAI Tienna AB

4 104 SMITH Alexandra ON

5 105 GULKA Paige ON

6 106 YI Zoe US

7 107 NGUYEN Ariane QC

8 108 ROY Marie-Andrée QC

9 109 HENDRY Cedar QC

10 110 COX Ava NS

11 111 GATOTOS Sarah ON

12 112 OUELLET Anne QC

13 113 DREHER Molly ON

14 114 BRIGGS Graciela ON

15 115 SHOOK Rowan BC

16 116 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

17 117 LAPRISE Mia QC

18 118 KING Sofie BC

19 119 DOHERTY Riley ON

20 120 CHAPMAN Indiana ON

21 121 SCHMITTER Morgan BC

22 122 DUCHENE Sasha BC

23 123 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC

24 124 GARBIG Hanna ON

25 125 SCAROLA Jordyn ON

26 126 PILOTE-JETTÉ Imalie QC

27 127 WHITE Brooke AB

28 128 CHOW Sienna BC

29 129 BADA Sophia ON

30 130 BOWLES Grace AB

31 131 ROY Babette QC
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32 132 TRUDELLE Dakota ON

33 133 MA Jenice AB

34 134 KAM Grace ON

35 135 GONTHIER Anne Sophie QC

36 136 LATT Marie QC

37 137 BEAUMONT Gabriella QC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 119 DOHERTY Riley ON

2 120 CHAPMAN Indiana ON

3 121 SCHMITTER Morgan BC

4 122 DUCHENE Sasha BC

5 123 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC

6 124 GARBIG Hanna ON

7 125 SCAROLA Jordyn ON

8 126 PILOTE-JETTÉ Imalie QC

9 127 WHITE Brooke AB

10 128 CHOW Sienna BC

11 129 BADA Sophia ON

12 130 BOWLES Grace AB

13 131 ROY Babette QC

14 132 TRUDELLE Dakota ON

15 133 MA Jenice AB

16 134 KAM Grace ON

17 135 GONTHIER Anne Sophie QC

18 136 LATT Marie QC

19 137 BEAUMONT Gabriella QC

20 101 ROSVOLD Anna AB

21 102 EARLE Chloe BC

22 103 TAI Tienna AB

23 104 SMITH Alexandra ON

24 105 GULKA Paige ON

25 106 YI Zoe US

26 107 NGUYEN Ariane QC

27 108 ROY Marie-Andrée QC

28 109 HENDRY Cedar QC

29 110 COX Ava NS

30 111 GATOTOS Sarah ON

31 112 OUELLET Anne QC
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32 113 DREHER Molly ON

33 114 BRIGGS Graciela ON

34 115 SHOOK Rowan BC

35 116 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

36 117 LAPRISE Mia QC

37 118 KING Sofie BC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 


